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Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number of 

Students Enrolled 
159 119 15 94 70 

Percentage- 72.89 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student 

1 22101 Ms. Patil Vaibhavi Prakash 

2 22102 Ms. Chauhan Pranjali Ramdeo 

3 22103 Ms. Sadhwani Muskan Kumar 

4 22104 Ms. Yadav Kajal Lalji 

5 22105 Ms. Nikalje Anushka Sanjay 

6 22106 Ms. Shaikh Maseera Salim 

7 22107 Ms. Shaikh Madeeha Akhtar 

8 22108 Ms. Jagwani Bhagyashree Bhagwan 

9 22109 Ms. Bhure Priyanka Ravindra 

10 22110 Ms. Yadla Prasanjulin Paul Raju 

11 22113 Ms. Kukreja Prerna Suresh 

12 22114 Ms. Waghmare Maria Simon 

13 22115 Ms. Dangdepatil Diksha Shriganesh 

14 22117 Ms. Warghane Disha Mahesh 

15 22119 Ms. Treasa Roy 

16 22120 Ms. Roshini Roy 

17 22121 Ms. Katti Shubhada Sheshamurthy 

18 22122 Ms. Chavan Samanata Bhaskar 

19 22123 Ms. Behrani Diksha Lakhan 

20 22124 Ms. Yadav Hetal Vipul 

21 22125 Ms. Dhumal Priyanka Sadashiv 

22 22126 Ms. Kodag Priyanka Appaso 

23 22127 Ms. Sandbhor Gayatri Digambar 

24 22128 Ms. Kandhari Jasmine Kaur Charanjit Singh 
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25 22129 Ms. Gathal Manjusha Vilasrao 

26 22131 Ms. Sonal Umesh Shinde 

27 22133 Ms. Cynthia Wilson Dsouza 

28 22134 Ms. Chabria Simran Suresh 

29 22135 Ms. Priya A Popale 

30 22136 Ms. Kharwade Dipti Ashok 

31 22137 Ms. Selin John 

32 22138 Ms. Mashalkar Arpita Sharnappa 

33 22139 Ms. Vishwakarma Priya Ramesh 

34 22142 Ms. Kute Pooja Sunil 

35 22143 Ms. Soniya Dilip Jadhav 

36 22144 Ms. Nathani Varsha Anil 

37 22146 Ms. Asnani Deepali Mahesh 

38 22147 Ms. Uttral Kadambari Pravin 

39 22148 Ms. Lalkot Tasmiya Salim 

40 22149 Ms. Patil Ankita Ankush 

41 22150 Ms. Sakshi Gandhi 

42 22151 Ms. Vathare Samiksha Suhas 

43 22154 Ms. Vachkal Ritul Vikas 

44 22155 Ms. Sharma Nitu Kamlesh 

45 22160 Ms. Vaswani Barkha Kanhaiya 

46 22163 Ms. Kale Pratiksha Mahendra 

47 21101 Ms. Sharma Neha Gopal 

48 21105 Ms. Nagpal Namrata Vijay 

49 21106 Ms. Hundlani Vritika Manoj 

50 21107 Ms. Hinduja Pooja Govardhan 

51 21109 Ms. Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev 

52 21110 Ms. Tupe Shriya Gajanan 

53 21111 Ms. Sachdev Mahima Jagdish 

54 21112 Ms. Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram 

55 21114 Ms. Batheja Shivani Manohar 

56 21115 Ms. Bhojwani Jaya Umesh 

57 21116 Ms. Chhajed Anisha Anil 

58 21117 Ms. Chavan Neelam Deepak 

59 21118 Ms. Shelar Kshitija Rahul 

60 21119 Ms. Nawale Asawari Kisan 

61 21120 Ms. Ukey Mitali Vikas 

62 21121 Ms. Chaudhari Roshani Dilip 

63 21122 Ms. Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok 

64 21123 Ms. Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj 

65 21124 Ms. Verma Nandini Rajesh 

66 21125 Ms. Sunny Simi 

67 21126 Ms. Jaiswal Maanshri 

68 21128 Ms. Sarwate Rajsee 

69 21129 Ms. Rajpurohit Kiran Chaturbhujsingh 

70 21130 Ms. Shaikh Safaa Firoz 

71 21131 Ms. Matte Pranali Kawduji 

72 21132 Ms. Sungat Aichal Sunil 
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73 21133 Ms. Darawade Sakshi Narendra 

74 21134 Ms. Divekar Gayatri Shivaji 

75 21135 Ms. Shinde Mansi Chandrakant 

76 21136 Ms. Harale Kalyani Subhash 

77 21137 Ms. Punekar Pratiksha Chandraashekhar 

78 21138 Ms. Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin 

79 21139 Ms. Shendge Arati Balasaheb 

80 21140 Ms. Nimbhorkar Vaishanavi Narendra 

81 21141 Ms. Malke Kajal Govindrao 

82 21144 Ms. Yadav Kavita Farindar 

83 21145 Ms. Kore Monika 

84 21146 Ms. Jadhav Sanjana Snehal 

85 21147 Ms. Bahirat Mansi Anil 

86 21148 Ms. Gore Salomi Avinash 

87 21149 Ms. Ramnani Bhavna Ashok 

88 21150 Ms. Martin Merlin Malarmani 

89 21151 Ms. Vatare Aditi Vijay 

90 21152 Ms. Khan Farzin Zubair 

91 21154 Ms. Vyas Ankita Suresh 

92 21155 Ms. Sharma Shobha Shivdayal 

93 21156 Ms. Talreja Megha Suresh 

94 21158 Ms. Puglia Resham Virendra 

95 21159 Ms. Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh 

96 21160 Ms. Arora Payal Vijay 

97 21161 Ms. Patil Snehalata Bhikaji 

98 21163 Ms. Walke Rutuja Santosh 

99 21166 Ms. Kamara Venkataroja Venkateshwarlu 

100 21167 Ms. Ransing Pratiksha Santosh 

101 22501 Ms. Ghumatkar Vaishnavi Kailas 

102 22503 Ms. Polkam Sakshi Prashant 

103 22504 Ms. Lodhi Navina Pradip 

104 22505 Ms. Gadade Ashwini Kashinath 

105 22506 Ms. Mali Rani Laxman 

106 22507 Ms. Shaha Manoj Rupakumari 

107 22508 Ms. Jagdale Sneha Dhanaji 

108 22509 Ms. Kadgi Krutika Yahswant 

109 22510 Ms. Wani Chaitali Harichandra 

110 22511 Ms. Parve Aariya Arif 

111 22512 Ms. Rohankar Vedanti Chintaman 

112 22513 Ms. Kshirsagar Snehal Mahesh 

113 22514 Ms. Thorat Snehal Sudhir 

114 22515 Ms. Nikam Mrunal Satish 

115 22516 Ms. Yemurla Shirisha Pocham 

116 22517 Ms. Bodhankar Vijaya Bhimashankar 

117 22518 Ms. Bodhankar Jaya Bhimashankar 

118 22519 Ms. Yangal Sneha Sudarshan 

119 22520 Ms. Kawle Rohini Jagannath 

120 22521 Ms. Heba Mohammed Yusuf 
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Academic Year 2021-2022 

121 22522 Ms. Swami Shreya Shivanand 

122 22523 Ms. Chatta Shivani Arjunrao 

123 22524 Ms. Lopamudra Jivan Puri 

124 22525 Ms. Suryawanshi Sakshi Bhimrao 

125 22526 Ms. Rathod Gauri Vinod 

126 22527 Ms. Rimjhim Kumari 

127 22528 Ms. Jadhav Pratiksha Chandrakant 

128 22529 Ms. Pisal Sheetal Dipak 

129 22530 Ms. Ghorpade Shraddha Mahendra 

130 22531 Ms. Vatare Apurva Vijay 

131 22533 Ms. Panchal Ambika Sangamnath 

132 22534 Ms. Jadhav Shreya Kishor 

133 22535 Ms. Waghmare Nikita Ashokrao 

134 22536 Ms. Jaggi Amisha Umesh 

135 22537 Ms. Husain Batul 

136 22538 Ms. Saraf Shrutika Khanderao 

137 22539 Ms. Anamthu Subhashini 

138 22540 Ms. Virkud Vaishnavi Sandesh 

139 22541 Ms. Borle Sakshi Nitin 

140 22542 Ms. Pawar Madhuri Siddheshwar 

141 22543 Ms. Salunkhe Shaila Dattatray 

142 22544 Ms. Deshmukh Falguni Sarjerao 

143 22545 Ms. Shaikh Mahek Mohammed 

144 22546 Ms. Kumbhar Vaishnavi Bandu 

145 22547 Ms. Deshpande Akshata Rajendra 

146 22548 Ms. Giri Pranautee Prakash 

147 22549 Ms. Mukkawar Mansi Nanadkishor 

148 22550 Ms. Ingle Triveni Girish 

149 22551 Ms. Gajare Vaishnavi Dattatraya 

150 22552 Ms. Shinde Vidya Laxman 

151 22553 Ms. Shaikh Fariha Sajid 

152 22554 Ms. Das Reeshita Kartik 

153 22555 Ms. Amreen Sultana 

154 22556 Ms. Sapkale Kavita Dilip 

155 22557 Ms. Hingane Darshana Sunikumar 

156 22558 Ms. Bhor Dhanashri Ankush 

157 22559 Ms. Tomar Vaishnavi Ratansing 

158 22561 Ms. Golekar Tejal Babasaheb 

159 22563 Ms. Gedam Prajakta Vilas 
 

 

 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of student 

1 21101 Ms. Sharma Neha Gopal 

2 21103 Ms. Alamchandani Isha Kamlesh 

3 21104 Ms. Shinde Bhagyashree Adinath 

4 21105 Ms. Nagpal Namrata Vijay 
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5 21106 Ms. Hundlani Vritika Manoj 

6 21107 Ms. Hinduja Pooja Govardhan 

7 21108 Ms. Valbhani Namita Radhakrishna 

8 21109 Ms. Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev 

9 21110 Ms. Tupe Shriya Gajanan 

10 21111 Ms. Sachdev Mahima Jagdish 

11 21112 Ms. Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram 

12 21114 Ms. Batheja Shivani Manohar 

13 21115 Ms. Bhojwani Jaya Umesh 

14 21116 Ms. Chhajed Anisha Anil 

15 21117 Ms. Chavan Neelam Deepak 

16 21118 Ms. Shelar Kshitija Rahul 

17 21119 Ms. Nawale Asawari Kisan 

18 21120 Ms. Ukey Mitali Vikas 

19 21121 Ms. Chaudhari Roshani Dilip 

20 21122 Ms. Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok 

21 21123 Ms. Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj 

22 21124 Ms. Verma Nandini Rajesh 

23 21125 Ms. Sunny Simi 

24 21126 Ms. Jaiswal Maanshri 

25 21128 Ms. Sarwate Rajsee 

26 21129 Ms. Rajpurohit Kiran Chaturbhuj 

27 21130 Ms. Shaikh Safaa Firoz 

28 21131 Ms. Matte Pranali Kawduji 

29 21132 Ms. Sungat Aichal Sunil 

30 21133 Ms. Darawade Sakshi Narendra 

31 21134 Ms. Divekar Gayatri Shivaji 

32 21135 Ms. Shinde Mansi Chandrakant 

33 21136 Ms. Harale Kalyani Subhash 

34 21137 Ms. Punekar Pratiksha Chandrashekhar 

35 21138 Ms. Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin 

36 21139 Ms. Shendge Arati Balasaheb 

37 21140 Ms. Nimbhorkar Vaishnnavi Narendra 

38 21141 Ms. Malke Kajal Govindrao 

39 21143 Ms. Yamarapu Riya Prasadrao 

40 21144 Ms. Yadav Kavita Farindar 

41 21145 Ms. Kore Monika 

42 21146 Ms. Jadhav Sanjana Snehal 

43 21147 Ms. Bahirat Mansi Anil 

44 21148 Ms. Gore Salomi Avinash 

45 21149 Ms. Ramnani Bhavna Ashok 

46 21150 Ms. Martin Merlin Malarmani 

47 21151 Ms. Vatare Aditi Vijay 

48 21152 Ms. Khan Farzin Zubair 

49 21154 Ms. Vyas Ankita Suresh 
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50 21155 Ms. Sharma Shobha Shivdayal 

51 21156 Ms. Talreja Megha Suresh 

52 21157 Ms. Cruz Simran Thomas 

53 21158 Ms. Puglia Resham Virendra 

54 21159 Ms. Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh 

55 21160 Ms. Arora Payal Vijay 

56 21161 Ms. Patil Snehalata Bhikaji 

57 21163 Ms. Rutuja Santosh Walke 

58 21166 Ms. Kamara Venkataroja Venkateshwarlu 

59 21167 Ms. Ransing Pratiksha Santosh 

60 20101 Ms. Khan Kanizfatema Iftekhar 

61 20102 Ms. Nair Meera Rajeev 

62 20103 Ms. Chanchlani Deepali Ashok 

63 20104 Ms. Khubchandani Krutika Sudhirkumar 

64 20106 Ms. Oza Gangotri Sandeep 

65 20107 Ms. Raskar Pooja Pandurang 

66 20108 Ms. Shinde Saburi Nandkishore 

67 20109 Ms. Manuel Vanessa Vijay 

68 20110 Ms. Daryanani Eesha Deepak 

69 20111 Ms. Adwani Simran Raja 

70 20112 Ms. Shende Mansi Sachin 

71 20113 Ms. Aswani Deepti Haresh 

72 20114 Ms. Krishnani Grusha Bharat 

73 20116 Ms. Arokiaswamy Jennifer Vincent 

74 20117 Ms. Chawla Vinita Jeetu 

75 20118 Ms. Shitole Rutuja Sanjay 

76 20119 Ms. Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep 

77 20120 Ms. Yadav Shraddha Sunil 

78 20121 Ms. Gaware Shrutika Rajaram 

79 20122 Ms. Vaishnavi Shinde 

80 20123 Ms. Jagdale Anuja Ashok 

81 20124 Ms. Patil Mrunali Vilas 

82 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh 

83 20127 Ms. Khan Naurina Ikram 

84 20128 Ms. Dalvi Rucha Vinod 

85 20129 Ms. Naidu Jayanti Kannadas 

86 20130 Ms. Dendge Siddhi Pandit 

87 20131 Ms. Shinde Shradha Deepak 

88 20132 Ms. Baig Falak Zaffar 

89 20133 Ms. Damini Pramodrao Pande 

90 20134 Ms. Poonam Jayantiprasad Bhoutmange 

91 20135 Ms. Sayali Vijay Rathod 

92 20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede 

93 20137 Ms. Bhorde Ekta Anil 

94 20138 Ms. Bawane Pradnya Dnyaneshwar 

95 20139 Ms. Shivani Bhaurao Chaudhari 
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Academic Year 2020-2021 

96 20140 Ms. Bhise Preeti Sanjay 

97 20141 Ms. Vairat Nishigandha Dattatray 

98 20142 Ms. Asnani Mansi Maheshkumar 

99 20143 Ms. Vishwase Komal Chhaburao 

100 20144 Ms. Thorat Rutuja Shrirang 

101 20145 Ms. Vaishnavi Yadav 

102 20147 Ms. Gaikwad Manisha Prakash 

103 20148 Ms. Dayma Arti Purushottam 

104 20149 Ms. Isha Sunil Bharut 

105 20150 Ms. Agellu Shruti Sanjay 

106 20151 Ms. Dave Shubhangi Shashikant 

107 20152 Ms. Dias Laveena Lawrence 

108 20153 Ms. Sharma Veena Sunil 

109 20154 Ms. Muskan Ahmad 

110 20155 Ms. Lathi Rucha Dilip 

111 20156 Ms. Kajal 

112 20157 Ms. Adodariya Ami Pravinbhai 

113 20158 Ms. Muskan Shaikh 

114 20159 Ms. Riya Chotwani 

115 20160 Ms. Jyotika Makhija 

116 20163 Ms. Rajpal Diksha Hemant 

117 20165 Ms. Nair Aathira Shashank 

118 20166 Ms. Preeti Mehta 

119 20167 Ms. Priyanka Kumari 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student 

1 20106 Ms. Gangotri Sandeep Oza 

2 20107 Ms. Raskar Pooja Pandurang 

3 20109 Ms. Manuel Vanessa Vijay 

4 20117 Ms. Chawla Vinita Jeetu 

5 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh 

6 20129 Ms. Naidu Jayanti Kannadas 

7 20133 Ms. Damini Pramod Pande 

8 20135 Ms. Sayali Vijay Rathod 

9 20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede 

10 20138 Ms. Bawane Pradnya Dnyaneshwar 

11 20139 Ms. Chaudhari Shivani Bhaurao 
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Academic Year 2019-2020 

12 20147 Ms. Gaikwad Manisha Prakash 

13 20150 Ms. Agellu Shruti Sanjay 

14 20160 Ms. Jyotika Makhija 

15 20166 Ms. Preeti Mehta 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student 

1 19101 Ms. Komal Jitendrakumar Panjwani 

2 19102 Ms. Sayali Anil Choudhari 

3 19103 Ms. Shraddha Mohan Chalke 

4 19104 Ms. Nikita Nitin Shinde 

5 19105 Ms. Sneha Sanjay Mistry 

6 19106 Ms. Cassandra Charles Arockiam 

7 19107 Ms. Meenakshi Nitinbose Vaidya 

8 19108 Ms. Narayani Shailesh Shinde 

9 19109 Ms. Simran Ghanshyam Batra 

10 19110 Ms. Sanjana Amar Rohra 

11 19111 Ms. Khushboo Rajkumar Nawlani 

12 19112 Ms. Vijaylaxmi Prakash Kawade 

13 19114 Ms. Gini Amiya Pandya 

14 19115 Ms. Sunita Girish Kumari 

15 19116 Ms. Akanksha Pradeep Sonawane 

16 19117 Ms. Rutuja Ghone 

17 19118 Ms. Kudale Aishwarya Sanjay 

18 19119 Ms. Shaba Shabnam Khan 

19 19120 Ms. Priyanka Dhami 

20 19121 Ms. Darshana Badavane 

21 19122 Ms. Gade Siddhi Bansi 

22 19123 Ms. Manisha Raghunath Shelke 

23 19124 Ms. Dhabale Pranali Nanaji 

24 19125 Ms. Ohol Apoorva Yeshwant 

25 19126 Ms. Kukdiya Ekta Hasmukh 

26 19127 Ms. Pooja Sharma 

27 19128 Ms. Bhojwani Urvashi Naresh 

28 19129 Ms. Kajal Makijaa 

29 19130 Ms. Neha Kumari 

30 19131 Ms. Pooja Yogesh Zawar 

31 19132 Ms. Tripti Nirmal Rajusth 

32 19133 Ms. Shaikh Adeeea Nohd Aslam 

33 19134 Ms. Vaishnaviben B Kate 

34 19135 Ms. Janvi Kantilal Yedekar 

35 19136 Ms. Unnati Dipak Kapse 
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36 19137 Ms. Jyotsna Jivanrao Pawde 

37 19139 Ms. Trupti Narayan Naik 

38 19141 Ms. Poonam T Bansode 

39 19142 Ms. Ritu Ramrao Dahake 

40 19145 Ms. Sakshi Raju Murugeshan 

41 19146 Ms. Kanchan Nihalani 

42 19147 Ms. Mrunmayee Milind Thorat 

43 19148 Ms. Harshali Chandgadkar 

44 19149 Ms. Tupe Divya 

45 19151 Ms. Veena Lalwani 

46 19152 Ms. Jadhav Manasi 

47 19153 Ms. Neha Ramrao Siraskar 

48 19154 Ms. Muskan Raitani 

49 19155 Ms. Kaveri Shalendra Bidkar 

50 19156 Ms. Sweta Ojha 

51 18101 Ms. Prachi Sanjay Nagdev 

52 18103 Ms. Tirthani Tanvi Sunil 

53 18104 Ms. Harsha Chandra Muthaiya 

54 18106 Ms. Savita Ashokkumar Madhyani 

55 18107 Ms. Shailaja Vijay Namjoshi 

56 18108 Ms. Peshwani Nishita Suresh 

57 18110 Ms. Shivani Pradeep Deokar 

58 18113 Ms. Monika Mehtabsingh Rohilla 

59 18114 Ms. Mariya Iqbal Pithawala 

60 18116 Ms. Varsha Vikas More 

61 18117 Ms. Nisha Dilip Shingate 

62 18119 Ms. Snigdha Surojit Das 

63 18120 Ms. Kajal Vilas Baravkar 

64 18121 Ms. Jyoti Ananda Masal 

65 18123 Ms. Shweta Shahaji Bhosale 

66 18124 Ms. Kanchan Nandkumar Jhangiani 

67 18125 Ms. Shraddha Yashwant Kanpile 

68 18126 Ms. Zoya Naheed Shaikh 

69 18127 Ms. Bondla Umamaheshwari Ramakotaiah 

70 18128 Ms. Lovina Jiwat Keswani 

71 18129 Ms. Sayali Sanjay Devkar 

72 18130 Ms. Deepika Balram Jatav 

73 18131 Ms. Archana Kishor Chhatpar 

74 18132 Ms. Ruchira Rajesh Dhawale 

75 18134 Ms. Tejal Shyam Magnani 

76 18135 Ms. Aishwarya Ishwar Sawant 

77 18136 Ms. Prajakta Dadasaheb Wanjare 

78 18139 Ms. Aditi Rajesh Haswani 

79 18140 Ms. Apoorva Jayant Sarvade 

80 18141 Ms. Anam Umar Iqbal 

81 18142 Ms. Reema Manoj Adwani 
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Academic Year 2018-2019 

82 18143 Ms. Siddhika Viju Pawar 

83 18145 Ms. Angela Alexander 

84 18146 Ms. Mamta Sukhdev Somvanshi 

85 18147 Ms. Anuradha Rambhilash Tiwari 

86 18148 Ms. Sonia Kumari 

87 18150 Ms. Vasvani Dristhi Prushottam 

88 18151 Ms. Aanchal Shyam Talreja 

89 18153 Ms. Budhani Drishti Suresh 

90 18156 Ms. Aditi Deependra Kamle 

91 18157 Ms. Latasha Surendra Garg 

92 18160 Ms. More Deepali Vijay 

93 18161 Ms. Ghule Gauri Sanjay 

94 18162 Ms. Karishma Sunil Balani 
 

 

 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Students 

1 18101 Ms. Prachi Sanjay Nagdev 

2 18102 Ms. Apeksha Ramesh Bhondwe 

3 18103 Ms. Tirthani Tanvi Sunil 

4 18104 Ms. Harsha Chandra Muthaiya 

5 18108 Ms. Peshwani Nishita Suresh 

6 18113 Ms. Monika Mehtabsingh Rohilla 

7 18114 Ms. Mariya Iqbal Pithawala 

8 18116 Ms. Varsha Vikas More 

9 18118 Ms. Shital Ramsuchit Gautam 

10 18119 Ms. Snigdha Surojit Das 

11 18120 Ms. Kajal Vilas Baravkar 

12 18121 Ms. Jyoti Ananda Masal 

13 18122 Ms. Sonal Balu Bhagwat 

14 18123 Ms. Shweta Shahaji Bhosale 

15 18124 Ms. Kanchan Nandkumar Jhangiani 

16 18126 Ms. Zoya Naheed Shaikh 

17 18127 Ms. Bondla Umamaheshwari Ramakotaiah 

18 18129 Ms. Sayali Sanjay Devkar 

19 18131 Ms. Archana Kishor Chhatpar 

20 18132 Ms. Ruchira Rajesh Dhawale 

21 18134 Ms. Tejal Shyam Magnani 

22 18135 Ms. Aishwarya Ishwar Sawant 

23 18136 Ms. Prajakta Dadasaheb Wanjare 

24 18138 Ms. Pooja Ashok Atmaramani 

25 18139 Ms. Aditi Rajesh Haswani 

26 18140 Ms. Apoorva Jayant Sarvade 

27 18143 Ms. Siddhika Viju Pawar 

28 18146 Ms. Mamta Sukhdev Somvanshi 
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29 18148 Ms. Sonia Kumari 

30 18150 Ms. Vasvani Dristhi Prushottam 

31 18151 Ms. Aanchal Shyam Talreja 

32 18152 Ms. Varshika Talreja 

33 18153 Ms. Budhani Drishti Suresh 

34 18154 Ms. Deepika Ruchandani 

35 18155 Ms. Mona Ruchandani 

36 18156 Ms. Aditi Deependra Kamle 

37 18157 Ms. Latasha Surendra Garg 

38 18158 Ms. Shraboni Sapan Das 

39 18160 Ms. More Deepali Vijay 

40 18161 Ms. Ghule Gauri Sanjay 

41 17102 Ms. Punjabi Hansika Deepak 

42 17104 Ms. Hargunani Megha Sanjay 

43 17107 Ms. Thigale Nandini Rajaram 

44 17109 Ms. Sharma Shivani Santosh 

45 17112 Ms. Sandbhor Pooja Shankar 

46 17113 Ms. Borhade Kajal Sunil 

47 17114 Ms. Bhalgat Aishwarya Satish 

48 17115 Ms. Advani Neha Rajkumar 

49 17116 Ms. Waghmare Minal Dhanraj 

50 17118 Ms. Dasari Soundarya Thirupathaiah 

51 17122 Ms. Ahmed Arshiya Mujib Ahmed Shaikh 

52 17123 Ms. Shaikh Mariyam Rehan Shaikh 

53 17124 Ms. Ramchandani Priya Haresh 

54 17127 Ms. Lobo Pearl Moses 

55 17128 Ms. Magar Prajakta Nandkumar 

56 17129 Ms. Wankhede Smarnika Bhaurao 

57 17131 Ms. Magar Kajal Pandurang 

58 17134 Ms. Jagdale Tejasvi Ravindra 

59 17135 Ms. Kadam Dipeshri Arvind 

60 17136 Ms. Suryawanshi Shital Babasaheb 

61 17137 Ms. More Manisha Dinesh 

62 17140 Ms. Dash Manasmita Ramanath 

63 17141 Ms. Jadhav Sayli Shankar 

64 17142 Ms. Bajaj Ravina Manohar 

65 17144 Ms. Kumari Shalini 

66 17146 Ms. Kapdiya Raveena Sunilkumar 

67 17147 Ms. Gupta Shweta Santosh 

68 17149 Ms. Kamble Neelam Sanjay 

69 17155 Ms. Parab Chaitali Ramesh 

70 17162 Ms. Panjwani Neha Hargobind 

http://www.svims-pune.edu.in/
mailto:director@svims-pune.edu.in

